
WEDDING FEES at ALL SAINTS’ CHURCH 2024*  
*Subject to annual change 

 
 
 

 
 
PAYMENT: Please make payment by BACS to NatWest Bank Account ‘All Saints Church 
Fees 2’, acc. no. 30488400, sort code 60-21-08. 

Statutory fees + church costs       £                    £ 

  

Marriage by banns, including reading of 

banns & service:  

                        + organist/use of music:  
 

     

   701.00  

 +194.00  

 

 

  

 895.00 

Banns   

Diocese    

PCC    

Verger   

Organist/use of organ (optional) 

  36.00  

241.00 

290.00 

134.00 

194.00 

  

Marriage by licence (cost of licence is 

paid separately to issuing body)  
Organist/use of organ (optional) 

    665.00 

 

 +194.00 

 

 

  859.00 

Blessing of a Civil Marriage (if on scale of 

wedding service):  

PCC 

Verger 

Organist/use of organ (optional) 

 

 

531.00 

134.00 

 

   665.00 

 

 

 

 +194.00 

   

 

 

   

  859.00 

Additional costs:   

 Choir     214.00 

 Bells     189.00 

Professional Video-recording without choir     367.00 

Professional Video-recording with choir     735.00 

 Heating (October-April)       70.00 

Calling of Banns of Marriage when the 

wedding is elsewhere  

Certificate of Banns 

      36.00 

     18.00                

 

54.00 

Our Church Flower Arrangers would be happy to arrange flowers for your 

ceremony, if you wish.  Please discuss the cost of this with the Flower Arrangers. 


