WEDDING FEES at ALL SAINTS' CHURCH 2024*

*Subject to annual change

Statutory fees + church costs		£	£
Marriage by banns, including reading of		-01.00	
banns & service:		701.00	
+ organist/use of music:		+194.00	895.00
Banns	36.00		
Diocese	241.00		
PCC	290.00		
Verger	134.00		
Organist/use of organ (optional)	194.00		
Marriage by licence (cost of licence is		665.00	
paid separately to issuing body)			
Organist/use of organ (optional)		+194.00	859.00
Blessing of a Civil Marriage (if on scale of		665.00	
wedding service):			
PCC	531.00		
Verger	134.00		
Organist/use of organ (optional)		+194.00	859.00
Additional costs:			
Choir		214.00	
Bells		189.00	
Professional Video-recording without choir		367.00	
Professional Video-recording with choir		735.00	
Heating (October-April)		70.00	
Calling of Banns of Marriage when the		36.00	
wedding is elsewhere		18.00	54.00
Certificate of Banns		10.00	J 1 .00

Our Church Flower Arrangers would be happy to arrange flowers for your ceremony, if you wish. Please discuss the cost of this with the Flower Arrangers.

PAYMENT: Please make payment by BACS to NatWest Bank Account 'All Saints Church Fees 2', acc. no. 30488400, sort code 60-21-08.